
I.D.:	51968824

Modul	SFP	WDM	1,25Gb	SM	TX1550,	Modul	SFP	WDM	1,25Gb
SM	TX1310,	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	si	SC-SC

Data
publicarii

23.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32562200-2	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.788,00	RON	-	1.788,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	fibră	SC-SC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511D	(3m,	G.652.D,	9/125);
Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-017D	(OM2,	50/125,	3m);	Modul	SFP
WDM	1,25Gb	SM	TX1550	3km	SC	DDM;	Modul	SFP	WDM	1,25Gb	SM	TX1310	3km	SC	DDM


